3 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
Corrosion Resistant, Supersize Storage Compartments,
Weather-Resistant EPDM Closed-Cell Foam Seal on Toolboxes,
Toolboxes & Skirting Made of .125 Thickness Aluminum,
Polished Stainless Steel Latches w/ Key-Locking 'T' Handle,
Ready to accept Hillsboro B&W Conversion Kit, Camera Kit Integrated,
30K Mounting Plate w/ 2-5/16" Ball & Flush Mount Lid,
25K Rated 2-1/2" Receiver Tube (2" Adapter Included), 7-Wire Socket,
High Strength Aluminum Extruded Floor, Heavy Duty Tread Brite Tailboard ,
3" Aluminum I-Beam Crossmembers w/ Approx. 16" Spacing,
Heavy Duty 6" Tall Extruded Rubrail, Recessed Aluminum Castings for Taillights & Tag,
HD Adjustable Height Headache Rack w/ Square Tube Louvers,
Recessed Stainless Steel Flip Up Tie Downs, Fold Down Sides w/ Slam Latch,
4" x 2" Tube Steel Long Sills, Adjustable to 34", 38", & 42" Frames,
Tapered rear w/ Step, Tapered Front on 96" Wide Dually Beds, 1-Fuel Door Kit,
LED (6) Stop, Turn, & Tail, and (4) Back-up Lights, LED Clearance & Side Marker Lights,
Lights & Harness Installed, Sealed Wiring Harness w/ Plug-in Connections
ITEM Column1 Column2 C-A FRAME WEIGHT(LBS) REF# LIST PRICE
77423 ALT81-86-42-37-2Box-4000 F/G C/A-37"     FRAME:42" RAM 730 AL950FG42 7,717$
77424 ALT81-86-38-40-2Box-4000 F/G C/A-40"     FRAME:38" FORD 730 AL950FG42 7,717$
77425 ALT81-86-42-42-2Box-4000 F/G C/A-42"     FRAME:42" GM 730 AL950FG42 7,717$
77426 ALT81-102-38/42-56-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-56"     FRAME:38"/42" FORD/GM 855 AL070FG79 9,194$
77428 ALT81-102-42-ra-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-58"     FRAME:42" FORD/RAM 855 AL070FG79 9,194$
77427 ALT81-112-34-60-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-60"     FRAME:34" ALL 890 AL270FG73 9,445$
ITEM Column1 Column2 C-A Column3 WEIGHT(LBS) REF# LIST PRICE
77432 ALT90-112-34-60-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-60"     FRAME:34" GM 945 AL670FG88 9,984$
77429 ALT90-136-34-84-6Box-4000 F/G C/A-84"     FRAME:34" GM 1098 AL880FG81 11,534$
77436 ALT96-102-38/42-56-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-56"     FRAME:38"/42" FORD/GM 925 AL470FG16 9,631$
77433 ALT96-102-42-ra-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-58"     FRAME:38"/42" FORD/RAM 925 AL470FG16 9,631$
77437 ALT96-112-34-60-4Box-4000 F/G C/A-60"     FRAME:34" ALL 965 AL670FG88 9,984$
77438 ALT96-136-34-84-6Box-4000 F/G C/A-84"     FRAME:34" ALL 1120 AL880FG81 11,534$
Bed Part # Bed Size Front Box Middle box Rear Box
77423/24/25 81x86 x x 18"x16.75"x10.62"
77426/28 81x102 30"x18.75"x10.62" x 18"x16.75"x10.62"
77427 81x112 34"x18.75"x10.62" x 26"x16.75"x10.62"